Veranstaltung
Ort
Bahnlénge
Datum
Zeithahme

Name
Schmitt, Lukas

Zusammenfassung:
Einzelergeb.:
Medaillen:

Bestzeiten:

Grosste Verbesserung:

Vereinsjahrgansrek.:

Ergebnis

ERGEBNIS

53. Deutsche Meisterschaften der Masters - Kurze Strecken

Gera
50
05.08.2022
AUTOMATISCH
Jahrg. Strecke
2000 M 100 Freistil
50 Schmett
100 Schmett
50 Freistil
200 Freistil
100 Freistil
5
2x Gold  1x Silber
1

Schmitt, Lukas Uiber 100 Schmett

2

Zeit
00:54,18
00:27,14
01:00,34
00:25,60
02:00,78

00:58,94

Platz
1
5
2 BZ VJR EwBL
6
1 VIR

Bz
00:54,15
00:26,51
01:00,62
00:25,06
01:58,61

00:54,15

VIR
00:54,15
00:26,51
01:00,86
00:24,67
02:02,29

00:54,15

lvonl

VR
00:53,59
00:25,30
00:57,22
00:24,47
01:58,61

00:53,59



